DORSET COUNCIL HARBOUR DUES AND CHARGES 2022/23 & Proposed Fees 23/24 (VAT inc) Bridport & Lyme Regis

Moorings per metre			Proposed 23/24
Private (April to September)		£91.50	£96.10
Note: This may be extended outs	ide of the summer season at the		
discretion of the Harbour Master at £15.50 per month per metre		£15.50	£16.30
Commercial (April to March)		£91.50	£96.10
Temporary (April to September) (Per Metre Per Month)		£23.50	£24.50
Tender Outhaul (Per Metre)		£84.00	£88.00
Tender Rack (Per Space)		£85.00	£89.00
Storage per metre			
Weekly		£43.00	£45.00
Annually		£114.00	£120.00
Summer		£100.00	£105.00
	Trailers - Bridport	£100.00	£105.00
	Kayaks (Includes Licence) - Both Harbours	£85.00	£89.00
	Kayaks (Monthly Charge)	£20.50	£21.50
Winter		£65.50	£69.00
	Per Boat Per Season Summer/Winter	£85.00	£95.00/£62.50
Lyme Regis Sea School Per Boat (Annual)		£110.00	£110.00
Commercial visiting craft fees			
Registered Fishing Vessels - Overnight		£45.00	£45.00
Landing Catch - Per Landing		£45.00	£45.00
Note: Both fees payable if vessel does both		~ 10100	~ 10100
Launching fees - All sizes			
Day Launch for Motorised Vessels		£19.50	£20.50
Day Launch for Sailing/Non- Motorised Vessels		£11.00	£11.50
Day Launch for Sailing/Non-Motorised Vessels Approved Sailing/Sea School Club Members		£6.00	£7.00
Launch & Moor (2 Days + 1 Night)		£50.00	£53.00
Additional Day & Night		£30.50	£32.50
, laanional Day a Hight		200.00	202.00
Launching fees - All sizes			
Season Ticket Holders - 1 Night Temp Mooring			£12.00
Mooring Holders - 1 Night Temp Mooring		£11.00 £11.00	£12.00
Note: Mooring olders that spend a minimum of 10 nights on the pontoon will receive 2 free			212.00
Slipway Launch Season Tickets			
General Public Season Ticket		£195.00	£205.00
Season Ticket for Sailing/Non Motorised Vessels		£110.00	£115.50
Season Ticket for Sailing/Non-Motorised Vessels Approved Sailing Club Members		£60.00	£70.00
Season Ticket for Approved Gig Club members (GIG)		£156.00	£164.00
Season Ticket for Approved LRPBC Members (For Use at Lyme Regis Only)		£156.00	£164.00
Season Ticket for Sailing/Non Motorised Vessel for Approved Sea School Members		£130.00	£35.00
		220.00	200.00
<u> </u>			
Private visiting craft fees	Lip to 10 meters	£22 50	£23 EU
	Up to 10 meters 10-15 metres	£22.50 £29.00	£23.50 £30.50